
Millendon (Swan Valley), Western Australia
March 2026 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations from Millendon in the Swan Valley, but some from Perth Airport.
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Temperature, humidity, wind, pressure and rainfall observations are from Millendon (Swan Valley) {station 009281}. Cloud, evaporation and sunshine observations are from
Perth Airport {station 009021}

Perth Airport is about 13 km to the south of Millendon.
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1011.9Calm 02128.01016.89SE04119.115:3333SSW11.99.0028.512.1Su1
1011.220SW03229.61014.96E04421.915:1131SW11.97.0032.312.1Mo2
1010.3Calm 01935.21014.29E04324.123:2428SE11.9036.214.4Tu3
1010.8Calm 01637.31015.06ENE4026.802:0141ENE11.89.6038.020.8We4
1009.3Calm 01837.31012.76NNE03329.105:2528NNE11.710.2038.620.8Th5
1007.515SSW12038.31011.06NNE13628.315:0331SSW11.711.2039.721.4Fr6
1006.6Calm 11141.11010.87ENE13329.305:0741ESE11.611.0041.720.9Sa7
1006.711SSW53635.01010.32NNW56726.214:4726S7.59.6037.023.1Su8
1006.917WSW44131.01008.92SW55226.213:5128WSW10.87.8033.321.6Mo9
1014.811SSE54224.21015.213SSW74921.512:0737S8.99.0025.218.1Tu10
1017.69ESE53024.81021.37SE35618.611:3137SE11.65.01.426.212.4We11
1016.713E53326.01020.513ESE35319.616:5041SE11.79.0027.614.5Th12
1014.915SE64125.41019.011E55720.414:1235ESE8.48.8026.817.5Fr13
1014.211ESE74127.91017.87SE76321.014:1731E4.95.8028.316.2Sa14
1013.67SE23629.41017.67SE5723.000:4430SE11.14.8030.418.7Su15
1012.07SE23031.91015.64E15725.316:5724SSW11.35.4033.119.5Mo16
1011.811N12533.91015.611NNE14725.911:4931N11.38.0034.920.2Tu17
1011.5Calm 1838.51015.113NNE03528.803:2328NE11.28.8038.924.8We18
1011.97WSW72832.71013.115NNE12231.99.4022.0Th19

Statistics for the first 19 days of March 2026
1011.6822832.01015.0824624.610.68.333.118.5Mean
1006.6Calm 01124.21008.92#02218.64.94.825.212.1Lowest
1017.620SW74241.11021.315NNE76731.941#11.911.21.441.724.8Highest

191.2149.41.4Total
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